

Prepared by: ehs  
 Solicitation No.: B-10-052-MR Contract No.: C-10-059-MR  
**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 PROPOSAL: Borgfeld Rd. - East 16" and 24" Oversize  
 Water Main (12" Required)  
 Job # 07-3008  
 TIME & DATE: 2:00 P.M.  
 October 12, 2010

Principle Contracting Services, LLC and  
 Maverick Underseal, LLC (A Joint  
 Bid)  
 900 N.E. Loop 410, Suite D302  
 San Antonio, TX 78209

Holloman Corporation  
 13730 IH 10 East  
 Converse, TX 78109

S.J. Louis Construction of Texas Ltd.  
 9862 Lorence #200  
 San Antonio, TX 78216

JC Evans Construction  
 8660 US 183A Toll Road  
 Leander, TX 78641

DNT Construction  
 18952 Redland Rd  
 San Antonio, TX 78259

Lewis Contractors, Inc.  
 P.O. Box 1623  
 Bertram, TX 78605

Oro Mex Construction Co., Inc.  
 2801 Prairie Creek Rd  
 Granite Shoals, TX 78654

Pipelayers, Inc.  
 7580 Grissom Rd.  
 San Antonio, TX 78251

R.L. Jones LP  
 18946 Redland Road  
 San Antonio, TX 78259

Crawens Services, Inc.  
 11603 Winifern, Suite C  
 Houston, TX 77064

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
<b>BORGFELD RD - EAST, PHASE II, SECTION 01 - PART 1</b>																								
506 (TxDO T)	1	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$62,540.00	\$62,540.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
550 (TxDO T)	6,657	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.25	\$8,321.25	\$1.00	\$6,657.00	\$0.01	\$66.57	\$1.00	\$6,657.00	\$1.00	\$6,657.00	\$1.00	\$6,657.00	\$2.25	\$14,978.25	\$3.00	\$19,971.00	\$1.00	\$6,657.00	\$0.10	\$665.70	\$665.70
812A	686	LF	24" Class 200 Water Pipe (open cut)	\$143.00	\$98,098.00	\$126.00	\$86,436.00	\$125.00	\$85,750.00	\$139.00	\$95,354.00	\$120.00	\$82,320.00	\$120.00	\$82,320.00	\$132.00	\$90,552.00	\$228.00	\$156,408.00	\$158.00	\$108,388.00	\$150.00	\$102,900.00	\$102,900.00
812B	5,801	LF	16" Class 200 Water Pipe (open cut)	\$77.00	\$446,677.00	\$72.00	\$417,672.00	\$71.00	\$411,871.00	\$79.00	\$458,279.00	\$65.00	\$377,065.00	\$100.00	\$580,100.00	\$80.00	\$464,080.00	\$100.00	\$580,100.00	\$104.00	\$603,304.00	\$83.50	\$484,383.50	\$484,383.50
812C	549	LF	16" Class 200 Water Pipe (In steel casing)	\$90.00	\$49,410.00	\$96.00	\$52,704.00	\$80.00	\$43,920.00	\$60.00	\$32,940.00	\$67.00	\$36,783.00	\$90.00	\$49,410.00	\$77.00	\$42,273.00	\$100.00	\$54,900.00	\$115.00	\$63,135.00	\$116.00	\$63,684.00	\$63,684.00
830A	2	EA	24" Butterfly Valve (Flg.) with 6" Valve Box Complete	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$25,200.00	\$10,033.00	\$20,066.00	\$12,800.00	\$25,600.00	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$23,400.00	\$12,800.00	\$25,600.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
830B	11	EA	16 Gate Valve (M.J.) with 6" Valve Box Complete	\$6,700.00	\$73,700.00	\$5,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$64,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$63,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$6,305.00	\$69,355.00	\$5,200.00	\$57,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00
828	21	EA	Valve Markers	\$140.00	\$2,940.00	\$68.00	\$1,428.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$15.00	\$315.00	\$30.00	\$630.00	\$60.00	\$1,260.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$75.00	\$1,575.00	\$35.00	\$735.00	\$735.00
856A	399	LF	30" Steel Casing (Bore & Jack)	\$95.00	\$37,905.00	\$200.00	\$79,800.00	\$71.00	\$28,329.00	\$133.00	\$53,067.00	\$140.00	\$55,860.00	\$80.00	\$31,920.00	\$130.00	\$51,870.00	\$88.00	\$35,112.00	\$120.00	\$47,880.00	\$88.50	\$35,311.50	\$35,311.50
856B	399	LF	Jacking and Boring of 30" Steel Casing	\$250.00	\$99,750.00	\$78.00	\$31,122.00	\$380.00	\$151,620.00	\$308.00	\$122,892.00	\$420.00	\$167,580.00	\$400.00	\$159,600.00	\$510.00	\$203,490.00	\$280.00	\$111,720.00	\$320.00	\$127,680.00	\$340.00	\$135,660.00	\$135,660.00
856C	150	LF	30" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$138.00	\$20,700.00	\$71.00	\$10,650.00	\$142.00	\$21,300.00	\$160.00	\$24,000.00	\$175.00	\$26,250.00	\$210.00	\$31,500.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$180.00	\$27,000.00	\$195.00	\$29,250.00	\$29,250.00
834	8	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$4,300.00	\$34,400.00	\$3,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,565.00	\$28,520.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$33,600.00	\$3,095.00	\$24,760.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00
846	3	EA	2" Combination Air Valve Assembly	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,725.00	\$5,175.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00
844A	3	EA	4" Permanent Blowoff Assembly	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$14,700.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$7,921.00	\$23,763.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00
503 (CoSA)	27	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Asphalt Driveway	\$110.00	\$2,970.00	\$56.00	\$1,512.00	\$75.00	\$2,025.00	\$45.00	\$1,215.00	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$85.00	\$2,295.00	\$67.50	\$1,822.50	\$66.00	\$1,782.00	\$50.00	\$1,350.00	\$70.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00
503B (CoSA)	33	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Gravel Driveway	\$35.00	\$1,155.00	\$10.00	\$330.00	\$20.00	\$660.00	\$6.00	\$198.00	\$130.00	\$4,290.00	\$20.00	\$660.00	\$25.00	\$825.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00	\$45.00	\$1,485.00	\$1,485.00
11	300	LF	Course Angular Gravel Trench Cap 3" - 5"	\$21.00	\$6,300.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$53.00	\$15,900.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
201 (CoSA)	497	LF	Cement Stabilized Trench Cap	\$10.00	\$4,970.00	\$24.00	\$11,928.00	\$18.00	\$8,946.00	\$13.00	\$6,461.00	\$77.00	\$38,269.00	\$30.00	\$14,910.00	\$77.50	\$38,517.50	\$40.00	\$19,880.00	\$14.00	\$6,958.00	\$18.00	\$8,946.00	\$8,946.00
530 (TxDO T)	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,457.00	\$8,457.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
841	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,321.00	\$8,321.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	
22 (CoSA)	1	LS	Tree Protection	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
316 (TxDO T)	36,900	SY	Existing Roadway Two Course Chip Seal Surface Treatment (quantity shown is double single course)	\$3.40	\$125,460.00	\$3.00	\$110,700.00	\$3.25	\$119,925.00	\$3.50	\$129,150.00	\$2.30	\$84,870.00	\$4.00	\$147,600.00	\$3.25	\$119,925.00	\$3.24	\$119,556.00	\$3.50	\$129,150.00	\$3.60	\$132,840.00	\$132,840.00
<b>Section 01, Part 1 SUB TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$1,138,047.45</b>		<b>\$1,020,549.00</b>		<b>\$1,111,732.57</b>		<b>\$1,190,645.00</b>		<b>\$1,186,134.00</b>		<b>\$1,440,282.00</b>		<b>\$1,347,492.45</b>		<b>\$1,373,161.00</b>		<b>\$1,327,701.00</b>		<b>\$1,322,332.70</b>	
<b>KINDER PKWY. PHASE II, SECTION 02 - PART 2</b>																								
506 (TxDO T)	1	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Controls	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$56,215.00	\$56,215.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
550	6,715	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.25	\$8,393.75	\$1.00	\$6,715.00	\$0.01	\$67.15	\$1.00	\$6,715.00	\$1.00	\$6,715.00	\$1.00	\$6,715.00	\$2.25	\$15,108.75	\$3.00	\$20,145.00	\$1.00	\$6,715.00	\$0.10	\$671.50	\$671.50
164 (TxDO T)	22,100	SY	Revegetation	\$1.30	\$28,730.00	\$1.00	\$22,100.00	\$2.00	\$44,200.00	\$1.25	\$27,625.00	\$3.50	\$77,350.00	\$1.00	\$22,100.00	\$1.64	\$36,244.00	\$1.00	\$22,100.00	\$0.40	\$8,840.00	\$3.20	\$70,720.00	\$70,720.00
812A	6,475	LF	24" Class 200 Water Pipe (open cut)	\$143.00	\$925,925.00	\$138.00	\$893,550.00	\$125.00	\$809,375.00	\$139.00	\$900,025.00	\$116.00	\$751,100.00	\$100.00	\$647,500.00	\$131.00	\$848,225.00	\$138.00	\$893,550.00	\$150.00	\$971,250.00	\$150.00	\$971,250.00	\$971,250.00
812B	240	LF	24" Class 200 Water Pipe (In Steel Casing)	\$200.00	\$48,000.00	\$150.00	\$36,000.00	\$122.00	\$29,280.00	\$117.00	\$28,080.00	\$140.00	\$33,600.00	\$100.00	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	\$36,000.00	\$138.00	\$33,120.00	\$145.00	\$34,800.00	\$165.00	\$39,600.00	\$39,600.00
830	10	EA	24" Butterfly Valve (Flg.) with 6" Valve Box Complete	\$12,500.00	\$125,000.00	\$10,100.00	\$101,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$126,000.00	\$10,033.00	\$100,330.00	\$12,800.00	\$128,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$11,380.00	\$113,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$128,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
828	15	EA	Valve Markers	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$68.00	\$1,020.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
856	240	LF	42" Steel Casing (open cut)	\$150.00	\$36,000.00	\$169.00	\$40,560.00	\$101.00	\$24,240.00	\$156.00	\$37,440.00	\$275.00	\$66,000.00	\$205.00	\$49,200.00	\$230.00	\$55,200.00	\$220.00	\$52,800.00	\$300.00	\$72,000.00	\$284.00	\$68,160.00	\$68,160.00
834	6	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$4,300.00	\$25,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$20,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,565.00	\$21,390.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$25,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$23,400.00	\$23,400.00
846	3	EA	2" Combination Air Valve Assembly	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,725.00	\$5,175.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
844	1	EA	4" Temporary Blowoff Assembly	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,921.00	\$7,921.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$12,000.00										

Prepared by: ehs  
 Solicitation No.: B-10-052-MR Contract No.: C-10-059-MR  
**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 PROPOSAL: Borgfeld Rd. - East 16" and 24" Oversize  
 Water Main (12" Required)  
 Job # 07-3008  
 TIME & DATE: 2:00 P.M.  
 October 12, 2010

Principle Contracting Services, LLC and  
 Maverick Underground, LLC (A Joint  
 Bid)  
 900 N.E. Loop 410, Suite D302  
 San Antonio, TX 78209

Holloman Corporation  
 13730 IH 10 East  
 Converse, TX 78109

S.J. Louis Construction of Texas Ltd.  
 9862 Loreane #200  
 San Antonio, TX 78216

JC Evans Construction  
 8660 US 183A Toll Road  
 Leander, TX 78641

DNT Construction  
 18952 Redland Rd  
 San Antonio, TX 78259

Lewis Contractors, Inc.  
 P.O. Box 1623  
 Bertram, TX 78605

Oro Mex Construction Co., Inc.  
 2801 Prairie Creek Rd  
 Granite Shoals, TX 78654

Pipelayers, Inc.  
 7580 Grissom Rd.  
 San Antonio, TX 78251

R.L. Jones LP  
 18946 Redland Road  
 San Antonio, TX 78259

Crawens Services, Inc.  
 11603 Windfern, Suite C  
 Houston, TX 77064

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
22 (CoSA)	1	LS	Tree Protection	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
<b>Section 02, Part 2 SUB TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$1,263,076.75</b>		<b>\$1,195,737.00</b>		<b>\$1,156,692.15</b>		<b>\$1,220,018.00</b>		<b>\$1,233,023.00</b>		<b>\$1,073,435.00</b>		<b>\$1,280,637.75</b>		<b>\$1,256,075.00</b>		<b>\$1,296,386.00</b>		<b>\$1,380,444.50</b>		
<b>KINDER PKWY, PHASE II, SECTION 02 - PART 2A</b>																									
164 (TxDOT)	497	SY	Revegetation w/4" Topsoil	\$1.55	\$770.35	\$31.00	\$15,407.00	\$2.00	\$994.00	\$1.25	\$621.25	\$3.50	\$1,739.50	\$5.00	\$2,485.00	\$2.67	\$1,326.99	\$2.20	\$1,093.40	\$0.50	\$248.50	\$3.50	\$1,739.50		
812A	94	LF	12" Class 200 Water Pipe (open cut)	\$77.00	\$7,238.00	\$66.00	\$6,204.00	\$95.00	\$8,930.00	\$75.00	\$7,050.00	\$73.00	\$6,862.00	\$95.00	\$8,930.00	\$65.00	\$6,110.00	\$60.00	\$5,640.00	\$75.00	\$7,050.00	\$90.00	\$8,460.00		
812B	70	LF	12" Class 200 Water Pipe (in steel casing)	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$82.00	\$5,740.00	\$90.00	\$6,300.00	\$82.00	\$5,740.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$85.00	\$5,950.00	\$106.00	\$7,420.00		
830A	1	EA	12" Gate Valve (MJ.) with 6" Valve Box Complete	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00		
830B	1	EA	8" Gate Valve (MJ) with 6" Valve Box, 8" Nipple & End Cap Complete	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	
828	3	EA	Valve Markers	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$68.00	\$204.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$35.00	\$105.00		
856A	70	LF	24" Steel Casing (open cut)	\$95.00	\$6,650.00	\$108.00	\$7,560.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$62.00	\$4,340.00	\$115.00	\$8,050.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$110.00	\$7,700.00	\$170.00	\$11,900.00	\$180.00	\$12,600.00		
844	1	EA	2" Permanent Blowoff Assembly	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,023.00	\$1,023.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
<b>Section 02, Part 2A SUB TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$29,308.35</b>		<b>\$39,125.00</b>		<b>\$26,174.00</b>		<b>\$21,629.25</b>		<b>\$27,781.50</b>		<b>\$32,295.00</b>		<b>\$32,476.99</b>		<b>\$24,353.40</b>		<b>\$29,973.50</b>		<b>\$36,624.50</b>		
<b>Section 01, Part 1 Line A + Section 02, Part 2 Line A + Section 02, Part 2A Line A, Subtotal Base Bid</b>					<b>\$2,430,432.55</b>		<b>\$2,255,411.00</b>		<b>\$2,294,598.72</b>		<b>\$2,432,292.25</b>		<b>\$2,446,938.50</b>		<b>\$2,546,012.00</b>		<b>\$2,660,607.19</b>		<b>\$2,653,589.40</b>		<b>\$2,654,060.50</b>		<b>\$2,739,401.70</b>		
100	1	LS	Mobilization	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$204,900.00	\$204,900.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$169,959.00	\$169,959.00	\$195,475.00	\$195,475.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$150,590.37	\$150,590.37	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00		
100	1	LS	Preparation of Right of Way	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$87,600.00	\$87,600.00	\$55,500.00	\$55,500.00	\$77,592.00	\$77,592.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$79,818.22	\$79,818.22	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00		
<b>Mobilization &amp; Preparation of R.O.W. Subtotal</b>					<b>\$70,000.00</b>		<b>\$292,500.00</b>		<b>\$255,500.00</b>		<b>\$247,551.00</b>		<b>\$255,475.00</b>		<b>\$266,000.00</b>		<b>\$230,408.59</b>		<b>\$300,000.00</b>		<b>\$300,000.00</b>		<b>\$305,000.00</b>		
<b>Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1</b>					<b>\$2,500,432.55</b>		<b>\$2,547,911.00</b>		<b>\$2,550,098.72</b>		<b>\$2,679,843.25</b>		<b>\$2,702,413.50</b>		<b>\$2,812,012.00</b>		<b>\$2,891,015.78</b>		<b>\$2,953,589.40</b>		<b>\$2,954,060.50</b>		<b>\$3,044,401.70</b>		

CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE				180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180
---------------------------	--	--	--	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8] [9] [10]